
CTDA SCHOOLING SHOW---Walnut Trace Farm

September 16, 2017---Judge: Darlene Dixon-Bottorff

Ride Schedule  

Time Class# Bridle# Horse Rider Total Percent Place

TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 (AMATEUR)

8:00 T2A 212 Fantine Bonnie Lake

FIRST LEVEL, TEST 2 (AMATEUR)

8:07 12A 211 Freelance Ninja Elizabeth Priddy

TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 2 (AMATEUR)

8:14 T2A 212 Fantine Bonnie Lake

8:21 T2A 209 Fargo Andie Rochester

GAITED WESTERN THIRD LEVEL, TEST 3 (OPEN)

8:28 GW330 210 All Around Midnight Scot MacGregor

TRAINING LEVEL, TEST 1 (AMATEUR)

8:35 T1J 209 Fargo Andie Rochester

GAITED WESTERN THIRD LEVEL, TEST 4 (OPEN)

8:42 GW340 210 All Around Midnight Scot MacGregor

FIRST LEVEL, TEST 3 (AMATEUR)

8:49 13A 211 Freelance Ninja Elizabeth Priddy

EVENTING TRAINING 3-DAY LEVEL (OPEN)

8:56 ET3DO 208 Fly High Harvey Clair Tyner

9:03-9:33 BREAK - Change from Large to Small Arena

EVENTING TRAINING LEVEL, TEST B (OPEN)

9:33 ETBO 208 Fly High Harvey Claire Tyner

GAITED WESTERN BASIC LEVEL, TEST 3 (OPEN)

9:39 GWB3O 206 Banner's Dixie Belle Scot MacGregor

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL, TEST C (AMATEUR)

9:45 ICA 209 Fargo Andie Rochester

EVENTING PRELIMINARY LEVEL, TEST A (OPEN)

9:51 EPAO 208 Fly High Harvey Claire Tyner

GAITED WESTERN BASIC LEVEL, TEST 4 (OPEN)

9:57 GWB4O 206 Banner's Dixie Belle Scot MacGregor

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL, TEST C (JR/YR)

10:03 ICJ 205 Copper Katie Mendes

10:09 ICJ 204 Rye Guy Rebecca Ries

10:15 ICJ 203 Russian Roulette Anna Kaserman

10:21 ICJ 273 Something to Scout About Lidia Olyha

10:27 ICJ 202 Loch Lorian Morgan Trotter

10:33 ICJ 201 Up and Over Oliver Hannah Brandt

GAITED WESTERN INTRO LEVEL, TEST 4 (OPEN)



10:39 GWI4O 224 Rowdy Spirit Scot MacGregor

WESTERN INTRO LEVEL, TEST 4 (AMATEUR) 

10:45 WI4A 223 Dakota Lisa Barlow

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL, TEST B (JR/YR)

10:51 IBJ 205 Copper Katie Mendes

GAITED WESTERN INTRO LEVEL, TEST 3 (OPEN)

10:57 GWI3O 224 Rowdy Spirit Scot MacGregor

WESTERN BASIC LEVEL, TEST 2 (AMATEUR)

11:03 WB2A 223 Dakota Lisa Barlow

GAITED WESTERN INTRO LEVEL, TEST 4 (AMATEUR)

11:09 GWI4A 222 Money of Joy Sarah Beth Arnold

WESTERN BASIC LEVEL, TEST 3 (AMATEUR)

11:15 WB3A 223 Dakota Lisa Barlow

GREENIE WEENIE (U13)
11:21 GWU 221 Benedict Arnold Eve Tacheny

GAITED WESTERN INTRO LEVEL, TEST 3 (AMATEUR)

11:27 GWI3A 222 Money of Joy Sarah Beth Arnold

EVENTING BEGINNER NOVICE, TEST A (JR/YR)

11:33 EBNAJ 201 Up and Over Oliver Hannah Brandt

11:39 EBNAJ 204 Rye Guy Rebecca Ries

11:45 EBNAJ 273 Something to Scout About Lidia Olyha

11:51 EBNAJ 202 Loch Lorian Morgan Trotter

11:57 EBNAJ 220 Opington Sabrina Knight

12:03 EBNAJ 219 Maximillian Millie Kennedy

12:09 EBNAJ 218 A Little Gusto Stephanie Lambert

12:15 EBNAJ 203 Russian Roulette Anna Kaserman

12:21 - 12:51 LUNCH

EVENTING BEGINNER NOVICE, TEST B (JR/YR)

12:51 EBNBJ 273 Something to Scout About Lidia Olyha

12:57 EBNBJ 202 Loch Lorian Morgan Trotter

1:03 EBNBJ 220 Opington Sabrina Knight

1:09 EBNBJ 219 Maximillian Millie Kennedy

1:15 EBNBJ 218 A Little Gusto Stephanie Lambert

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL, TEST A (AMATEUR)

1:21 IAA 217 Nobleman Allyson Howard

1:27 IAA 216 Kloe Misty Phifer

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL, TEST A (U13)

1:33 IAU 215 Mustang Sally Mia Santoro

1:39 IAU 274 Chance Virginia Prather

1:45 IAU 214 Amber Olivia Hunt

1:51 IAU 213 Nickelodeon Elizabeth Hobbs

1:57 IAU 249 Jack Frost Caroline Simons

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL, TEST B (AMATEUR)



2:03 IBA 217 Nobleman Allyson Howard

2:09 IBA 216 Kloe Misty Phifer

2:15 IBA 233 Boomer Rebecca Larson

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL, TEST B (U13)

2:21 IBU 215 Mustang Sally Mia Santoro

2:27 IBU 214 Amber Olivia Hunt

2:33 IBU 213 Nickelodeon Elizabeth Hobbs

2:39 IBU 237 Fancy Nancy Elizabeth Larson

2:45 IBU 236 Happa Lily Ever After Ella Fridrich

2:51 IBU 235 Herbie the Love Bug Kate Rosen

2:57 - 3:17 BREAK

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL, TEST C (AMATEUR)

3:17 ICA 234 Nibbler Jessica Glover

3:23 ICA 233 Boomer Rebecca Larson

9:45 ICA 209 Fargo Andie Rochester

INTRODUCTORY LEVEL, TEST C (U13)

3:29 ICU 237 Fancy Nancy Elizabeth Larson

3:35 ICU 236 Happa Lily Ever After Ella Fridrich

3:41 ICU 235 Herbie the Love Bug Kate Rosen

EVENTING BEGINNER NOVICE, TEST A (AMATEUR)

3:47 EBNAA 234 Nibbler Jessica Glover

3:53 EBNAA 232 Chewie Kelsey Bell

3:59 EBNAA 231 Desi Carter Ware

EVENTING BEGINNER NOVICE, TEST A (U13)

4:05 EBNAU 230 Tommy Freckles Jordan Knight

EVENTING BEGINNER NOVICE, TEST B (AMATEUR)

4:11 EBNBA 232 Chewie Kelsey Bell

EVENTING BEGINNER NOVICE, TEST B (U13)

4:17 EBNBU 230 Tommy Freckles Jordan Knight

EVENTING NOVICE LEVEL, TEST A (JR/YR)

4:23 ENAJ 229 Apollo Isabelle Gordy

4:29 ENAJ 228 Kildare's Ringwood Lady Allie Anna Duggan

4:35 ENAJ 227 Nobody Owens Cameron Stacy

EVENTING NOVICE LEVEL, TEST A (AMATEUR)

4:41 ENAA 226 Red Charlotte Holden 

EVENTING NOVICE LEVEL, TEST B (JR/YR)

4:47 ENBJ 229 Apollo Isabelle Gordy

4:53 ENBJ 227 Nobody Owens Cameron Stacy

EVENTING TRAINING LEVEL, TEST A (AMATEUR)

4:59 ETAA 207 Don Juan Sean Heffron

EVENTING NOVICE LEVEL, TEST B (AMATEUR)

5:05 ENBA 226 Red Charlotte Holden 



EVENTING TRAINING LEVEL, TEST A (JR/YR)

5:11 ETAJ 228 Kildare's Ringwood Lady Allie Anna Duggan

EVENTING TRAINING LEVEL, TEST B (AMATEUR)

5:17 ETBA 207 Don Juan Sean Heffron

5:23 END


